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LAGOON COCKTAILS

Watermelon Splash 75
Grey goose watermelon basil, Aperol, fresh watermelon, mint, lemon juice, peach syrup

Mediterranean Spritz 65
Punte E Mes, Chenin Blanc, tarragon syrup, tonic water

Summer in Greece 70
Skinos Mastiha, fresh basil, lemon, soda water

Coco-colada 78

Toasted coconut rum, grapefruit juice, peanut cordial

Pink me up 62
Lillet, Aperol, Absinthe, Peychaud’s bitters, soda water

L'Oriental 72

Cardamon vodka, ginger cordial, lemon juice

Bittersweet Symphony 68

Tanqueray gin, Aperol, grapefruit juice, elderflower, lemon juice

SMOOTHIES

LAGOON MOCKTAILS

Berry Smash 45
Coconut milk, raspberries, strawberries, blackberries, pineapple juice and agave

Tropicana 45
Coconut milk, banana, mango, pineapple and honey

Go Green 45
Soya milk, avocado, banana and honey

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

Peach on the beach
Blueberries, red currants, apple cider vinegar, peach cordial, soda water

Cool as a Cucumber
Cucumber juice, lemon juice , basil, soda, lemonade

Lagoon Ice Tea
Fresh watermelon, peach cordial, lemon and mint, black tea

Fresh coconut

DRAFT BEER 400 ML

Estrella Damm

BOTTLED BEERS 330 ML

Peroni - Italy
Corona — Mexico

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

48

48

48

50

55

55
55



WINES BY THE GLASS &
THE EXCLUSIVE CORAVIN SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE RED
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut 130 Malbec, Zuccardi 70
Moét et Chandon Imperial Rosé 170 Chéteau de Marsan, Bordeaux Superieur, France 80
Pinot Noir, Beaucharme, Maison Louis Max 105
ROSE Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine de la Vougeraie, 290
Burgundy, France
Chateau M de Minuty, Cétes de Provence, France 79 Chateau Lagrange, Bordeaux, France 425
Obelo, Cotes de Provence 115
WHITE SWEET WINE ;omL
Pinot Grigio, Corte Giara 82 Muscat, Domaine Coyeux, Beaumes de Venise, France 60
Chardonnay, Louis Latour, France 20 Bila Haut Banyuls, Terra Vinyas 80
Sauvignon Blanc, Attitude, Pascal Jolivet, Loire, France 102
Petit Chabllis, Benoit Droin, France 135
Sauvignon Blanc, Pouilly-Fumé, Ladoucette, Loire, France 195
Condrieu, Invitare, Chapoutier, Rhone Valley 245
Puligny-Montrachet, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France 265
Meursault, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 305

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge



CHAMPAGNE

BRUT / EXTRA BRUT

Moét & Chandon Imperial
Moét & Chandon, Ice Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin
Billecart, Brut Natfure

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Moét et Chandon Imperial
Veuve Clicquot

Moét & Chandon, Ice Imperial
Billecart

Laurent Perrier

Dom Pérignon

Cristal, Louis Roederer

ROSE

750 mL

790

1100
995

1250
1950
3750
5250

750 mL

900

1150
1600
1650
1850
7300
9200

1800
2900
2075

3750

8550
11550

5L

2000

4000

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

3L

4550

37 000

3L

ROSE WINES

M de Minuty, Cétes de Provence
Obelo, Cotes de Provence

Whispering Angel, Chateau d'Esclan,
Cotes de Provence

Rose Et Or, Minuty, Cotes de Provence

Domaine Ott, Chéteau de Selle,
Cotes de Provence

Chateau Minuty, 281, Cotes de Provence

750 mL

395
525
615

700
995

1280

5L

790
1100
1300

1300
2050

2200

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

3L

2315

2850
4050

4880



WHITE WINES

BURGUNDY
Chardonnay, Louis Latour, France 480
Bourgogne Blanc, Chardonnay, Boisset 525
Petit Chabilis, Benoit Droin 650
Pernand Vergelesses, Olivier Leflaive 990
Chablis, Ter Cru, Les Vaucoupins, Domaine Laroche 1150
Puligny—-Montrachet, Joseph Drouin 1560
Chassagne—-Montrachet, Domaine Roux 1425
Meursault, Benjamin Leroux 1750
Mersault Ter Cru, Sous le dos d’éne, Olivier Leflaive 1850
Chablis, Grand Cru, Vaudesir, Joseph Drouhin 1925

Puligny—Montrachet, Ter Cru, Les Combettes, Joseph Drouhin 2950
Corton—-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Bonneau de Martray 3550

LOIRE, RHONE VALLEY AND COTES DE PROVENCE

750 mL
Sauvignon blanc, Attitude, Pascal Jollivet 495
Sancerre, Pascal Jollivet 635
Sancerre, Chateau de Sancerre 790
Pouilly-Fumé, Ladoucette 1075
Domaine Oft, Clos Mireille, Blanc de Blancs 1050
Condrieu, Invitare, Chapoutier 1350
Pouilly-Fumé Ladoucette, Baron de L, Ladoucette 2450

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

ALSACE
Riesling, HOgel
ITALY
750 mL
Pinot Grigio, Corte Giara 435
Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina, Piedmont 625
Gavi dei Gavi, La Scolca, Piedmont 1380

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

695

5L 3L

1195 2350
2650



RED WINES

BURGUNDY

Pinot Noir, Beaucharme, Maison Louis Max
Bouchard Pere & Fils La Vignee
Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine de la Vougeraie
Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Perrot-Minot

Echezeaux Grand Cru, Louis Jadot

RHONE VALLEE AND SOUTHERN FRANCE

Malbec, Zuccardi

Lirac, Chateau Mont-Redon

Crozes Hermitage, les Meysonniers, Chapoutier
Malbec, Terrazas de Los Andes
Chdateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Mont-Redon
Ogier Boiseraie Vacqueyras

Cobtes Rotie, La Madiniere, Yves Cuilleron

BORDEAUX
750 mL

Bordeaux Superieur, Chateau de Marsan 390
Haut-Médoc, Chateau Senejac 610
Pavillons de Saint-Estéphe, Borie Manoux 720
Chéteau les Ormes de Pez, Saint-Estéphe 800
Chéteau Beychevelle, Amiral de Beychevelle, 1150
Saint-Julien

Pomerol, Chateau Bonalgue 1300
Saint-Estephe, Chateau de Pez, 2012 1450
Saint Emilion, Chéteau La Gaffeliere, 2016 2550

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

475
595
1525
2300
3965

5L

1500

1980

Margaux, Chéteau Brane-Cantenac, 2010
Pomerol, Chateau Hosanna, 2004
Margaux, Chéteau Palmer, 1995

Pavillac, Ché&teau Lynch-Bages, 1989

ITALY

Nero d'Avola, Sallier de Latour, Tasca, Sicily
Valpolicella, Ripasso, Bottega, Veneto
Barolo, Gianni Gagliardo, Piedmont
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Tuscany

Barbaresco, Gaja, Piedmont

DESSERT WINES

Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise, Domaine de Coyeux,

France, 2009 (37.5cL)
Bila Haut Banyuls, Terra Vinyas (50 cl)

Sauternes, Ché&teau Rieussec, France (75clL)

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

750 mL

4200
4830
5625
10900

395

1250
2300
4450

425

625
1525



SPIRITS

VODKA (30 ML)

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

GIN (30 ML)

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Hendrick’s

Gin Mare

Tanqueray No. Ten

Star Bombay

Mirabeau Provence

Gin Mare Capri

Monkey 47

TEQUILA (30 ML)

Patrén XO

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Familia Reserva
Clase Azul Reposado
Avion 44

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Mezcal

Clase Azul Anejo

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

60
72
72
72
165

60
70
62
65
75
85
85
90

70
85
925
25
110
155
230
305
325
785
1150

RUM (30 ML)

Takamaka

Bacardi Oak Heart
Bacardi 8

Appleton 21 years
Ron Zacapa 23 years

Ron Zacapa XO

WHISK(E)Y (30 ML)
Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroaig 10 years

X by Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie 18 years
Gentleman Jack

Jameson Black Barrel
Glenfiddich 12 years

Nikka from the Barrel
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years

Jack Single Barrel

Chivas Regal 18 years

The Macallan 15 years Fine Oak
The Macallan 18 years
Royal Salut

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

65
65
65
115
85
105

60
75
65
145
75
85
90
105
105
140
115
130
145
240
255
280



BOTTLE SERVICE

750 ML

Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

Tanqueray No Ten
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47
Mirabeau Provence

Gin Mare Capri

Bacardi 8
Zacapa 23 years
Zacapa XO
Appleton 21 years

Glenivet 15 years
Chivas 18 years
Macallan 15 years
Royal Salut

Johnnie Walker Blue

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Patron XO

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Avion 44

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

1400
1700
1600
1600
4000

1350
1450
1500
1500
2050

1500
2850
3500
5850

2050
3150
4000
5950
6200

1850
2045
6700
1300
1600
1800
7150

MAGNUM/ JEROBOAM

Ketel One 1.5L
Grey Goose 1.5 L
Grey Goose 3 L
Beluga Noble 1.5 L

COGNAC (30 ML)

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Louis XIlI

DIGESTIFS

Limoncello
Amaretto

Baileys

Skinos Mastiha
Green Chartreuse

Grapa Tignanello

TOBACCO AND CIGARS

Marlboro Red, Gold & Switch
RYJ Short Churchill

Partagas N4

Montecristo Edmundo

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

2700
2900
5000
3200

25

250
220
680
2520

50
50
50
50
60
70
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